PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
NIF Solutions Corp.	02/09/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	1836508 Ontario Inc.
Street Address:	43 Church Street, Suite 303
City:	St. Catharines, Ontario
State/Country:	CANADA
Postal Code:	L2R 7E1

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12012539

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (716)626-0366 **Phone**: 7166261564

Email: kbruno@idealawyers.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: C. Richard Lohrman Address Line 1: 5555 Main Street

Address Line 2: Simpson & Simpson, PLLC
Address Line 4: Williamsville, NEW YORK 14221

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: NIFP101US

NAME OF SUBMITTER: C. Richard Lohrman

Total Attachments: 1

source=NIFP101US_Assignmentto1836508#page1.tif

OP \$40,00 120125

PATENT REEL: 027133 FRAME: 0829

Assignment of United States Patent		Docket No. NIFP1011/S			
U. S. Patent Application No. 12/012,539	U.S. Patent No. 7,806,951				
Filing Date: Feb. 4 2008	issue Date: Oct. 5, 2010				
Title of Invention: MOBILE AIRBORNE CONTAMINANT CONTROL CHAMBER					
Assignor	Residence or Principal Place of E	Business of Assignor			
NIF Solutions Corp.	43 Church Street, Suite 303, St. Cat Canada L2R 7E1	herines, Ontario			
Assignee Residence or Principal Place of Busin		Business of Assignee			
1836508 Ontario Inc.	43 Church Street, Suite 303, St. Cat Canada L2R 7E1	harines, Ontario			
Whereas, the above-identified Assigner is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same; Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of ONE dollar (\$ 1.00), and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged; Assigner, by these presents does sell, assign and transfer unto said Assignee the entire right, title and interest in and to said Patent; including all rights of action for past infringements; the same to be held and enjoyed by said Assignee for its own use and behalf, and for its legal representatives and assigns, to the full end of the term for which said Patent is granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by Assignor had this assignment not been made. Executed this A day of KINDS , in the year Y 1 (Signature of Assigner or authorized signatory if Assignor is a corporation, partneyship or association) (Title)					

PATENT REEL: 027133 FRAME: 0830

RECORDED: 10/27/2011